1/3 Rack Mount Amplitude/Slope Equalizer Systems
TRE Series
TRE Units Feature
• RF hot-swappable units
• Rack mountable
• Current fault alarm/summary alarm
• Independent power supplies
• Remote status (Option 17 only)
• Module current fault detection
• CE Mark
Options
• Remote control for attenuation/slope
adjustment, fault alarms
• Input/output signal monitors
• Increased gain
• Increased output power
These third rack amplitude/slope equalizer systems
offer independent gain and slope adjustment in the IF
and L frequency bands. These systems are designed
to compensate for long cable run loss and can be
configured to provide system redundancy in a 1RU
package.
*1:2 and up to 1:12 configurations require additional rack
height for NSUN controller and additional channels
Frequency (MHz) Model Numbers
TRE Series
50 – 90 TRE-050090
100 – 180 TRE-100180
950 – 1450 TRE-950145
950 – 1750 TRE-950175
950 – 2150 TRE-950215
1000 – 2000 TRE-100200
Model TRE-100200
is ARSTRAT Compliant
With Options 11 and 16: 2nd harmonic is